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RESULTADO POR CATEGORIA

MTB SEVEN FEST 2024
SETE LAGOAS

Categoria: COMP-DUPLA-MAS

Nome do Atleta Vv Tempo S
PABLO H/RAFAEL HENRIQUE 1 02:29:30.131

LUCAS DE FREITAS/IGOR BARBOSA 1 02:31:09.751

IGOR ALEXANDER/TARCIO SALESIO 1 02:40:30.200
ADELMO COSTA/BRUNO SOARES 1 02:58:06.345

JULIO CESAR/DENIS MOTA 1 03:00:19.001

PABLO H/RAFAEL HENRIQUE 1 02:29:28632 DCT
LUCAS DE FREITAS/IGOR BARBOSA 1 02:31:08295 DCT
IGOR ALEXANDER/TARCIO SALESIO 1 02:38:41.243  DCT
ADELMO COSTA/BRUNO SOARES 1 02:58:03.682 DCT
JULIO CESAR/DENIS MOTA 1 03:00:16.142  DCT

Categoria: COMP-DUPLA-MISTA

Nome do Atleta \ Tempo S
EMANUELA PRADO/ALAN DE SOUSA 1 03:07:50.571
GIOVANA LOPES/RAFAEL ANTONIO 1 04:20:15.470
EMANUELA PRADO/ALAN DE SOUSA 1 03:07:49.809 DCT
GIOVANA LOPES/RAFAEL ANTONIO 1 04:20:14.417  DCT

Categoria: COMP-FEM-E-BIKE

Nome do Atleta V Tempo S
THAIS CAMARGO 1 02:02:32.589
CRISTIANE COTA DOURADO 1 01:41:35.827 DSQ

Categoria: COMP-FEM-MASTER-A

Nome do Atleta V Tempo S
NAYARA CRISTINA 0  00:00:00.000 DNS
Categoria: COMP-FEM-MASTER-B
Nome do Atleta V Tempo S
CRISTIANA DE CASTRO 1 02:58:58.395

IRES OLIVEIRA 1 03:03:57.040
ALESSANDRA MENEZES 0  00:00:00.000 DNS
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Categoria: COMP-FEM-MASTER-C

Nome do Atleta

Categoria:

Nome do Atleta
ROSINHA

Categoria:

Nome do Atleta

RONALDO AMORIM

RAFAEL LINHARES
JULIANO MAXIMO

FABIANO CAMARGO

SETE LAGOAS

ALEXSANDRA CAMPOS MOREIRA

CARLOS MAGNO DE OLIVEIRA ALVES

ADAILSON MENDES PEREIRA

DONIZETTE SANTANA DE OLIVEIRA
CARLOS WILLIAN GONCALVES PRESTES
CARLOS HENRIQUE SILVA CORREA

PAULO SOARES

MTB SEVEN FEST 2024
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RESULTADO POR CATEGORIA

Tempo
03:05:18.282

COMP-GRAVEL

Tempo
02:09:08.875

COMP-MAS-E-BIKE

Tempo
01:35:33.044
01:41:33.952
01:43:08.872
01:43:43.095
02:06:05.073
02:15:56.648
02:21:55.766
01:41:34.725
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
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S
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Cidade
SETE LAGOAS

Cidade
RIBEIRAO DAS

Cidade

SETE LAGOAS
CONFINS

SETE LAJOAS
BELO HORIZONT
SETE LAGOAS
SETE LAGOAS
SETE LAGOAS

DSQ SETE LAGOAS
DNS CONTAGEM
DNS SETE LAGOAS

Categoria: COMP-MAS-MASTER-A1

Nome do Atleta
LEANDRO BRITO

PHILIPY EDUARDO FREITAS
LUCAS AFFONSO SILVA
ALLAN ALCEBIADES MOTA
LEOMAR DE JESUS COSTA
FERNANDO DE ASSIS VAZ

HUGO CEZAR CORREIA SILVA

RODRIGO FERREIRA
WASHINGTON LUCAS LIMA
RAMON FERNANDES
VINICIUS BARCELOS

GABRIEL RAMIRES

ROBSON F MENDES TEODORO

UANDERSON MATHIAS
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Tempo
02:10:57.565
02:12:08.431
02:14:04.475
02:19:18.782
02:20:15.826
02:21:16.904
02:30:36.630
02:32:30.432
02:39:04.215
02:49:27.160
02:57:06.945
03:33:27.799
03:44:18.300
04:24:10.273

S

Cidade
JUATUBA
PARAOPEBA
SETE LAGOAS
PARAOPEBA
DIAMANTINA
SETE LAGOAS
RIBEIRAO DAS
SETE LAGOAS
BELO HORIZONT
SETE LAGOAS
PARAOPEBA
SETE LAGOAS
MOEDA
CONTAGEM

Pais
BRA
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Categoria:

Nome do Atleta

Placa

RESULTADO POR CATEGORIA

MTB SEVEN FEST 2024

SETE LAGOAS

00079 GILSON PARADA

Categoria:

Nome do Atleta

Placa

00035 WARLEY MARTINS DA SILVA
00040 [+l FAGNER GERALDO CANDIDO
00038 THIAGO BORGES DA SILVA

00033 DIEGO FELIX

00034 WELLITON NASCIMENTO DUARTE
00031 DARLAN TEIXEIRA

00041 LUIS HERNANI DE ASSIS CALDEIRA
00037 ALEX CORDEIRO

00039 TIAGO ALVES DE SOUZA

00036 GABRIEL GUIMARAES FERREIRA
00032 SERGIO COSTA CARVALHO

00042 TIAGO BRAGA

Categoria: COMP-MAS-MASTER-B1

S Cidade

Placa

Nome do Atleta

00052 GILVA BARBOSA

00048 FABIO MATIAS DE ABREU

00047 JUSSINEY DE SOUZA GONGALVES
00001 DARCKISSON ARAUJO DO CARMO
00117 GILTON MARCAL DE MATOS JUNIOR
00114 RICARDO RIBEIRO FERREIRA

00051 SERGIO JORDAO MELO

00044 CARLOS MAGNUS PIRES

00053 REGINALDO GOMES ESTEVES DA SILVA
00049 CARLOS EDUARDO ARAUJO FERREIRA
00050 ANDRE LUIZ ALVES RIBEIRO

00045 RAFAEL BORGES DANTAS

00046 ARTUR GROSSI PEDRO

00054 ANDRE DA MATA

00055 LUIZ FILLIPE
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COMP-MAS-MASTER-A1

S Cidade
DNS SETE LAGOAS

Tempo
00:00:00.000

Tempo
02:05:29.118
02:07:09.899
02:23:52.061
02:36:12.442
02:36:36.372
02:44:49.913
02:57:21.305
03:02:26.497
03:18:48.396
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

Tempo
02:02:46.714
02:13:01.462
02:18:41.350
02:23:57.281
02:31:22.405
02:35:15.341
02:40:07.763
02:45:21.067
02:50:56.843
03:05:00.182
03:17:03.584
03:27:23.360
03:46:45.928
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
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15/09/2024 17:31:14

COMP-MAS-MASTER-A2

S Cidade

PARAOPEBA
PARAOPEBA
FELIXLANDIA
PARAOPEBA
CAETANOPOLIS
SETE LAGOAS
SETE LAGOAS
CURVELO
DIAMANTINA

DNF CONTAGEM
DNS SETE LAGOAS
DNS SETE LAGOAS

SETE LAGOAS
SETE LAGOAS
MATOZINHOS
SETE LAGOAS

SETE LAGOAS
SETE LAGOAS
SETE LAGOAS
CURVELO
SETE LAGOAS
PARAOPEBA
SETE LAGOAS

BELO HORIZONT
DNS SETE LAGOAS
DNS SETE LAGOAS

Pais
BRA

Pais
BRA
BAR
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RESULTADO POR CATEGORIA

MTB SEVEN FEST 2024

SETE LAGOAS

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM
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Categoria: COMP-MAS-MASTER-B2

Placa
00060
00057
00062
00080
00058
00064
00119
00061

00056
00059
00063

BERERRERERE

Nome do Atleta

GILSON HILARIO

ANDERSON PALHARES

EDMAR DO SANTOS COSTA

ULISSES APARECIDO

FABIANO FRANCO MONTEIRO PRADO
PAULO JOSE DE SOUSA

RAMON GONGALVES NASCIMENTO
ALISSON JUNIO FAGUNDES DE OLIVEIRA
MATEUS RAMOS CARNEIRO
RODRIGO NUNES STORCK

CARLOS EDUARDO SOARES

\Y

Tempo
02:05:20.057
02:18:55.289
02:41:49.590
02:44:54.124
02:58:29.390
02:59:52.813
03:07:20.024
03:12:45.216
03:38:05.269
04:15:57.542
00:00:00.000

S

DNS

Categoria: COMP-MAS-MASTER-C

Placa

Nome do Atleta

00072 ARMANDO RAIMUNDO ALVES JUNIOR
00071 WAYDSON COELHO

00070 DEUSDETE TEIXEIRA DA FONSECA
00065 CLAUDINEI LOPES

00073 ANTONIO CARLOS DA SILVA

00068 MARCIO DE SOUZA RAMOS

00075 CRISTIANO SANTOS LORENTZ

00074 JOSE RENATO MENDES SANTOS
00066 RONE MAURICIO SILVA MOREIRA
00077 FELISMAR DOS REIS MARTINS D SOUSA
00069 MARCOS EVANGELISTA COSTA
00067 EDMAR VENANCIO DA COSTA

00076 JOSE ALVES DA SILVA

00116 NEYRIVAN RIBEIRO DOS REIS

00087 WARLEN FERREIRA
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Tempo
02:21:12.109
02:27:55.079
02:36:11.874
02:36:21.213
02:40:29.411
02:40:46.257
02:53:53.157
02:54:12.773
02:55:13.684
03:08:43.437
03:12:02.166
03:40:45.072
04:08:43.287
04:26:21.712
00:00:00.000

Categoria: COMP-MAS-SUB-30

Placa

Nome do Atleta

00118 MATHEUS FELIPE SIQUEIRA FERNANDES
00008 LUCAS HENRIQUE CARVALHO FERREIRA
00014 PEDRO AFONSO FERNANDES SOUSA
00009 LUCAS GABRIEL MATIAS DE SA
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Tempo
01:57:22.605
02:00:04.409
02:00:08.834
02:09:35.407

S

DNS

Cidade

SETE LAGOAS
SETE LAGOAS
DIAMANTINA
PARAOPEBA
SETE LAGOAS
SETE LAGOAS

SETE LAGOAS
DIAMANTINA
CAPIM BRANCO
LAGOA SANTA

Cidade

SETE LAGOAS
CONTAGEM
SETE LAGOAS
TRES MARIAS
CURVELO
SETE LAGOAS
CURVELO
SANTA LUZIA
PARAOPEBA

SETE LAGOAS M

SETE LAGOAS
SETE LAGOAS

BELO HORIZONT

SETE LAGOAS
PARAOPEBA

Cidade

SETE LAGOAS
SETE LAGOAS
PARAOPEBA

Pais
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
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BRA

Pais
BRA
BRA
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MTB SEVEN FEST 2024
SETE LAGOAS

Categoria: COMP-MAS-SUB-30

Nome do Atleta

CAIO HENRIQUE DIAS DIPIM

JOAO EVERTON FERREIRA CARDOS
LUIZ OTAVIO FIGUEIREDO
LEONARDO NOGUEIRA GONGALVES
RAFAEL MATEUS FERREIRA

PEDRO AUGUSTO GONGALVES
MATHEUS DE PAULO LOPES

FILIPE GOMES

LEONARDO BENEVENUTO COELHO
CAIO VITOR

MATEUS PIMENTA

ALEX FERREIRA

VITOR PADRAO

JOAO PAULO
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Tempo
02:10:23.619
02:11:55.383
02:21:17.570
02:23:30.443
02:28:51.577
02:35:52.072
02:47:08.908
02:48:23.166
03:13:37.156
03:21:51.351
04:23:09.717
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

DNS
DNS
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Cidade
DIAMANTINA
CURVELO
SETE LAGOAS
ITAUNA
DIAMANTINA
SETE LAGOAS
JEQUITIBA
SETE LAGOAS
SETE LAGOAS
SETE LAGOAS
SETE LAGOAS
CONCEICAO DO
SETE LAGOAS
SETE LAGOAS

Pais
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